Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
1. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$155.40 1
$122.10 2
$94.35 3
$66.60 4
$49.95 5
$38.85 6
$27.75 7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

OP121

1234
1231
1222
1228
1240
1237
1247
1168

36
1205

26
1174
1187
1170
1198
1220
1241
1224
1169
1217

88

Cayenne Cat

Stylin N Smart
Shiner Dear Rey

MS Smooth N Sugar
Semi Dry China
Chisums Talkin Trash
Border Patroller

JD Foxy Roan
Biglitesintinseltown
Owyhee Bottom 045
Bet Hesa Hit

Pr Shines Best Cat
Smart Lonewood
High Rolling Rooster
Shorty Gets Down
Banderas Lucky Chip
QR Boons Hickery
PJ O Lark

Obviouslee A Gin

Wranglerspocobonanza

Lil Spookadoodle

Todd Fitch

Todd Fitch

Matt Kelly

Alexa Jade Coniglione
Kirk Hall

Kirk Hall

Kristin Bullard
Jennifer M Lantz
Gary A Cooper
Justin Warneke
Gary A Cooper
Dean L Barent
Kevin R Meyer
Andy J Hansen
John Eric Branger
Sydney Knox
Robert D Moore
Doug G Kirk
Doreen B Lee
Stephanie Barnette

Marilyn Randall

77.50
75.50
74.00
73.50
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
63.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kenneth G Jones

Todd Fitch

Wagonhound Land/livestock
Lavonne Westland

Mickey Anderson

Patricia M Ward

Kristin Bullard

Jennifer M Lantz

Karen Lynn French

Nels &/or Lorraine

John Or Carolyn Alm

Dean L Barent

Michael R Bruce

Andy J Or Megan A Hansen
Cowan Select Horses

Glen Beechy

Robert D Moore

Kathy E Barkell Kirk

Doreen B Lee

Allan K Skogen

Ray W &/or Marilyn K Randall



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
3. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$86.00
$64.50
$43.00
$21.50

~N o g b~ W N P

1244
1248
1164
1157
1243
1247
1216

GT Oak

Hesa Banjo Rooster
Smokum Freckles
Mr Boon Bar N Star
Open Shadow
Border Patroller

Levis Rockin Jag

Mesa J Svedberg
Jordyn Nate

Jori Skaggs

Dylon Allestad
Rachael Stevenson
Kristin Bullard
Addisyn R Chapa

73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Raeann Or JD Svedberg
Trey Nate

Jori Skaggs

Brittany Allestad

Adana Stevenson
Kristin Bullard

LaVonne Mothershead



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
4. AQHA 180100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.50 1
$52.50 2
$35.00 3
4
5

1157
1236
1163
1226
1199

Mr Boon Bar N Star
ZZ Docs Lil Rey
Sophisticated Shine
LynxMagicFreddy
JS Uniquely Yours

Brittany Allestad
Vicki Lynn Beley
Trey Nate

Robin Ferguson

Dawn Martin

71.50
71.00
69.00
68.50
64.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Brittany Allestad
Vicki Lynn Beley
Trey Nate

Cody Scherbarth

James & Darlene Swenson



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
7. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$142.50 1237
$114.00 1222
$85.50 1205
$57.00 26
$42.75 1174
$33.25 1187
1234
1231
1247
88
1198
1241
1217
1168
1220
1240
1169
OP118 1224
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Chisums Talkin Trash
Shiner Dear Rey
Owyhee Bottom 045
Bet Hesa Hit

Pr Shines Best Cat
Smart Lonewood
Cayenne Cat

Stylin N Smart

Border Patroller

Lil Spookadoodle
Shorty Gets Down
QR Boons Hickery
Wranglerspocobonanza
JD Foxy Roan
Banderas Lucky Chip
Semi Dry China
Obviouslee A Gin

PJ O Lark

Kirk Hall

Matt Kelly

Justin Warneke
Gary A Cooper
Dean L Barent
Kevin R Meyer
Todd Fitch

Todd Fitch

Kristin Bullard
Marilyn Randall
John Eric Branger
Robert D Moore
Stephanie Barnette
Jennifer M Lantz
Sydney Knox
Kirk Hall

Doreen B Lee
Doug G Kirk

75.50
74.50
73.00
72.00
71.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
68.00
67.00
63.50
63.50
63.00
58.00
65.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Patricia M Ward
Wagonhound Land/livestock
Nels &/or Lorraine

John Or Carolyn Alm

Dean L Barent

Michael R Bruce

Kenneth G Jones

Todd Fitch

Kristin Bullard

Ray W &/or Marilyn K Randall
Cowan Select Horses
Robert D Moore

Allan K Skogen

Jennifer M Lantz

Glen Beechy

Mickey Anderson

Doreen B Lee

Kathy E Barkell Kirk



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
8. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$149.80 1 1160
$117.70 2 73
$90.95 3 1202
$64.20 4 1178
$48.15 5 95
$37.45 6 16
$26.75 7 1195
8 1181

9 1243

10 1239

11 1214

12 1162

13 1157

14 1245

15 1246

16 1173

17 1161

18 1169

19 1204

20 250

21 1166

OP122 1203
OP123 1221

Smoothies Black
Smarty Starlight

A Sandhill Sioux
Boons Pepto Fox
Miss Gunny
Guantanamoak Bay
Short Sugar Rey

MJ Lastshotofwhisky
Open Shadow

Bro Dun Did It
Kimanche Socks
Extra Sweet Freckles
Mr Boon Bar N Star
Playguns Lottie Lynx
Justa Genuine Dual
Can You Fish
Bitzolena

Obviouslee A Gin
BNH Smart Lil Devil
Reygulator

Shiney Orange Crush
Two Shining Sparks

Diamond Jills Ellie

Brittany Allestad
Shauna Roberts
Dawn Martin
Susie Barry
Shauna Roberts
RaeAnn Svedberg
David Clark
Mary Gandy
Faith Stevenson
Vicki Lynn Beley
Josh Lilley

Lisa Robinett
Brittany Allestad
Melissa Ashley
Ginger R Matney
Jeff Lee

Marilyn D Wegweiser
Doreen B Lee
Faith Stevenson
Jerry Gereghty
Lisa M Jassen
Tia Watson

Julia Wickerath

74.00
73.50
73.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
66.50
65.50
63.00
60.50
59.00
51.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Billy & Britt Allestad
Shauna Roberts

Trent T And/Or Dawn Martin
Susie Barry

Shauna Roberts

Raeann Or JD Svedberg
David Clark

Mary Gandy

Adana Stevenson

Vicki Lynn Beley

Josh & Sam Lilley

Lisa Robinett

Brittany Allestad

Brent And/or Lisa Morrison
Ginger R Matney

Doreen B Lee

Marilyn D Wegweiser
Doreen B Lee

Adana Stevenson

Cherry Springs Ranch Llc
Lisa M Jassen

Tia Watson

Julia Wickerath



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
9. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$86.00
$64.50
$43.00
$21.50

~N o g b~ W N P

1244
1157
1164
1216
1248
1243
1247

GT Oak

Mr Boon Bar N Star
Smokum Freckles
Levis Rockin Jag
Hesa Banjo Rooster
Open Shadow

Border Patroller

Mesa J Svedberg
Dylon Allestad

Jori Skaggs
Addisyn R Chapa
Jordyn Nate
Rachael Stevenson

Kristin Bullard

73.50
71.00
70.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Raeann Or JD Svedberg
Brittany Allestad

Jori Skaggs

LaVonne Mothershead
Trey Nate

Adana Stevenson

Kristin Bullard



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
10. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.50
$52.50
$35.00

1
2
3
4
5

1157
1226
1199
1236
1163

Mr Boon Bar N Star
LynxMagicFreddy
JS Uniquely Yours
ZZ Docs Lil Rey
Sophisticated Shine

Brittany Allestad
Robin Ferguson
Dawn Martin
Vicki Lynn Beley
Trey Nate

70.50
70.00
67.50
67.00
54.50

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Brittany Allestad

Cody Scherbarth

James & Darlene Swenson
Vicki Lynn Beley

Trey Nate



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
13. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$149.80 1
$117.70 2
$90.95 3
$64.20 4
$48.15 5
$37.45 6
$26.75 7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

OP1 20
OP121

OP1 22

1231
1234
1198
1228
1240
1222
1170
1187

26
1168
1237
1177

88
1174
1205
1217
1185
1188
1175
1220
1196
1241

Stylin N Smart
Cayenne Cat

Shorty Gets Down
MS Smooth N Sugar
Semi Dry China
Shiner Dear Rey
High Rolling Rooster
Smart Lonewood
Bet Hesa Hit

JD Foxy Roan
Chisums Talkin Trash
Mortallic

Lil Spookadoodle

Pr Shines Best Cat
Owyhee Bottom 045
Wranglerspocobonanza
Big Sky Drivin

Talkin Smart Money
Rey Jay Flame
Banderas Lucky Chip
Wallas Hollywood
QR Boons Hickery

Todd Fitch
Todd Fitch

John Eric Branger

Alexa Jade Coniglione

Kirk Hall

Matt Kelly

Andy J Hansen
Kevin R Meyer
Gary A Cooper
Jennifer M Lantz
Kirk Hall

Wade Fisher
Marilyn Randall
Dean L Barent
Justin Warneke
Stephanie Barnette
Shawn George
Annette J Coker
Tim Osswald
Sydney Knox

Billie Rose Hedoesit
Robert D Moore

72.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.00
63.50
62.00
60.50
58.00
57.00
68.50
68.50
67.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Todd Fitch

Kenneth G Jones

Cowan Select Horses
Lavonne Westland

Mickey Anderson
Wagonhound Land/livestock
Andy J Or Megan A Hansen
Michael R Bruce

John Or Carolyn Alm
Jennifer M Lantz

Patricia M Ward

Chase Krone

Ray W &/or Marilyn K Randall
Dean L Barent

Nels &/or Lorraine

Allan K Skogen

Helen R Weaver

Sandra S Bruce

Olivia Lee

Glen Beechy

Billie Rose Hedoesit

Robert D Moore



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
14. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 25 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$161.00 1 1162
$126.50 2 250
$97.75 3 1178
$69.00 4 1239
$51.75 5 1245
$40.25 6 16
$28.75 7 1202
8 1214

9 1246

10 1160

11 1161

12 1210

13 1209

14 1203

15 1157

16 1197

17 1181

18 1204

19 1212

20 1166

OP121 1194
OP122 1196
OP123 1195
OP124 1213
OP225 1191

Extra Sweet Freckles
Reygulator

Boons Pepto Fox

Bro Dun Did It
Playguns Lottie Lynx
Guantanamoak Bay
A Sandhill Sioux
Kimanche Socks
Justa Genuine Dual
Smoothies Black
Bitzolena

Harlan Tyree Jack
Lookin Frosty

Two Shining Sparks
Mr Boon Bar N Star
Olenas Royal Robin
MJ Lastshotofwhisky
BNH Smart Lil Devil
Lonesome Drift
Shiney Orange Crush
Bgh Nu Shinyfreckles
Wallas Hollywood
Short Sugar Rey
Kimanche Fletch

Smart Chick A Risen

Lisa Robinett

Jerry Gereghty
Susie Barry

Vicki Lynn Beley
Melissa Ashley
RaeAnn Svedberg
Dawn Martin

Josh Lilley

Ginger R Matney
Brittany Allestad
Marilyn D Wegweiser
Josh Lilley

John Wolfe

Tia Watson

Brittany Allestad
Christopher Mckay Hatch
Mary Gandy

Faith Stevenson
Josh Lilley

Lisa M Jassen
Christopher Mckay Hatch
Billie Rose Hedoesit
David Clark

Josh Lilley

Michael R Bruce

70.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
64.00
63.50
62.50
62.00
61.50
61.50
61.00
56.00
56.00
54.50
54.00
54.00
70.00
69.50
64.50
64.50
59.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa Robinett

Cherry Springs Ranch Llc
Susie Barry

Vicki Lynn Beley

Brent And/or Lisa Morrison
Raeann Or JD Svedberg
Trent T And/Or Dawn Martin
Josh & Sam Lilley

Ginger R Matney

Billy & Britt Allestad
Marilyn D Wegweiser
Josh & Sam Lilley

John Wolfe

Tia Watson

Brittany Allestad

Allen Hatch

Mary Gandy

Adana Stevenson

Josh & Sam Lilley

Lisa M Jassen

Beartooth Quarter Horses
Billie Rose Hedoesit

David Clark

Josh & Sam Lilley

Michael R Bruce



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
15. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.50 1 1164
$52.50 2 1248
$35.00 3 1244
OP24 1216
OP25 1157

Smokum Freckles
Hesa Banjo Rooster
GT Oak

Levis Rockin Jag

Mr Boon Bar N Star

Jori Skaggs
Jordyn Nate
Mesa J Svedberg
Addisyn R Chapa
Dylon Allestad

69.00
64.50
59.50
61.50
54.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jori Skaggs

Trey Nate

Raeann Or JD Svedberg
LaVonne Mothershead

Brittany Allestad



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
16. AQHA 184100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Reining - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$93.00 1
$62.00 2
3
4

1163
1199
1236
1157

Sophisticated Shine
JS Uniquely Yours
ZZ Docs Lil Rey

Mr Boon Bar N Star

Trey Nate

Dawn Martin
Vicki Lynn Beley
Brittany Allestad

71.50
65.50
64.50
61.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Trey Nate

James & Darlene Swenson
Vicki Lynn Beley

Brittany Allestad



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
19. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$232.50 1198
$186.00 1231
$139.50 1234
$93.00 26
$69.75 1222
$54.25 1241
1240
1177
1174
1188
1187
1228
1205
1237
1168
1217
1220
88
1185
OP120 1175
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Shorty Gets Down
Stylin N Smart
Cayenne Cat

Bet Hesa Hit

Shiner Dear Rey

QR Boons Hickery
Semi Dry China
Mortallic

Pr Shines Best Cat
Talkin Smart Money
Smart Lonewood

MS Smooth N Sugar
Owyhee Bottom 045
Chisums Talkin Trash
JD Foxy Roan
Wranglerspocobonanza
Banderas Lucky Chip
Lil Spookadoodle

Big Sky Drivin

Rey Jay Flame

John Eric Branger
Todd Fitch

Todd Fitch

Gary A Cooper
Matt Kelly

Robert D Moore
Kirk Hall

Wade Fisher

Dean L Barent
Annette J Coker
Kevin R Meyer
Alexa Jade Coniglione
Justin Warneke
Kirk Hall

Jennifer M Lantz
Stephanie Barnette
Sydney Knox
Marilyn Randall
Shawn George

Tim Osswald

75.50
75.00
73.00
71.50
70.50
70.00
68.00
68.00
65.50
65.00
64.50
64.00
63.50
63.00
56.00
54.00
50.00
44.50

0.00
54.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Cowan Select Horses

Todd Fitch

Kenneth G Jones

John Or Carolyn Alm
Wagonhound Land/livestock
Robert D Moore

Mickey Anderson

Chase Krone

Dean L Barent

Sandra S Bruce

Michael R Bruce

Lavonne Westland

Nels &/or Lorraine

Patricia M Ward

Jennifer M Lantz

Allan K Skogen

Glen Beechy

Ray W &/or Marilyn K Randall
Helen R Weaver

Olivia Lee



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

20. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $75.00)

Owner's Name

$169.50 1 1162
$141.25 2 16
$113.00 3 1210
$84.75 4 1214
$56.50 5 1194

6 1204

7 1203

8 1245

9 1197
10 1157
11 1202
12 1212
13 1246
DQ 1213

Extra Sweet Freckles
Guantanamoak Bay
Harlan Tyree Jack
Kimanche Socks

Bgh Nu Shinyfreckles
BNH Smart Lil Devil
Two Shining Sparks
Playguns Lottie Lynx
Olenas Royal Robin
Mr Boon Bar N Star
A Sandhill Sioux
Lonesome Drift

Justa Genuine Dual

Kimanche Fletch

Lisa Robinett

RaeAnn Svedberg

Josh Lilley

Josh Lilley

Christopher Mckay Hatch
Faith Stevenson

Tia Watson

Melissa Ashley
Christopher Mckay Hatch
Brittany Allestad

Dawn Martin

Josh Lilley

Ginger R Matney

Josh Lilley

73.00
71.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
63.50
61.00
59.50
59.00
59.00
57.50
57.00
52.54

0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa Robinett

Raeann Or JD Svedberg
Josh & Sam Lilley

Josh & Sam Lilley
Beartooth Quarter Horses
Adana Stevenson

Tia Watson

Brent And/or Lisa Morrison
Allen Hatch

Brittany Allestad

Trent T And/Or Dawn Martin
Josh & Sam Lilley

Ginger R Matney

Josh & Sam Lilley



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
21. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$127.50 1 250
$106.25 2 1195
$85.00 3 1191
$63.75 4 1160
$42.50 5 1161
6 1209

7 1181

8 1178

9 1169

10 1239

Reygulator

Short Sugar Rey
Smart Chick A Risen
Smoothies Black
Bitzolena

Lookin Frosty

MJ Lastshotofwhisky
Boons Pepto Fox
Obviouslee A Gin

Bro Dun Did It

Jerry Gereghty

David Clark

Michael R Bruce
Brittany Allestad
Marilyn D Wegweiser
John Wolfe

Mary Gandy

Susie Barry

Doreen B Lee

Vicki Lynn Beley

73.00
68.50
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.00
62.00
61.00
60.50
59.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Cherry Springs Ranch Llc
David Clark

Michael R Bruce

Billy & Britt Allestad
Marilyn D Wegweiser
John Wolfe

Mary Gandy

Susie Barry

Doreen B Lee

Vicki Lynn Beley



Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
22. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $75.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$99.00 1 1164 Smokum Freckles Jori Skaggs 66.50 3.00 Jori Skaggs
$66.00 2 1248 Hesa Banjo Rooster Jordyn Nate 62.50 2.00 Trey Nate

DQ 1244 GT Oak Mesa J Svedberg 0.00 1.00 Raeann Or JD Svedberg



Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
23. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $75.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$135.00 1 1157 MrBoon Bar N Star Dylon Allestad 66.50 2.00 Brittany Allestad
2 1216 Levis Rockin Jag Addisyn R Chapa 64.00 1.00 LaVonne Mothershead



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
24. AQHA 183100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$129.00 1

$86.00 2
3
4

1163
1157
1199
1236

Sophisticated Shine
Mr Boon Bar N Star
JS Uniquely Yours
ZZ Docs Lil Rey

Trey Nate
Brittany Allestad
Dawn Martin

Vicki Lynn Beley

76.00
70.00
65.00
60.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Trey Nate
Brittany Allestad
James & Darlene Swenson

Vicki Lynn Beley



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
27. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$142.50 26
$114.00 1234
$85.50 1170
$57.00 88
$42.75 1168
$33.25 1224
1169
1198
1174
1231
1220
1222
1196
1237
1228
1240
1205
1185
1217
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Bet Hesa Hit
Cayenne Cat

High Rolling Rooster
Lil Spookadoodle

JD Foxy Roan

PJ O Lark
Obviouslee A Gin
Shorty Gets Down
Pr Shines Best Cat
Stylin N Smart
Banderas Lucky Chip
Shiner Dear Rey
Wallas Hollywood
Chisums Talkin Trash
MS Smooth N Sugar
Semi Dry China
Owyhee Bottom 045
Big Sky Drivin

Wranglerspocobonanza

Gary A Cooper
Todd Fitch

Andy J Hansen
Marilyn Randall
Jennifer M Lantz
Doug G Kirk
Doreen B Lee

John Eric Branger
Dean L Barent
Todd Fitch

Sydney Knox

Matt Kelly

Billie Rose Hedoesit
Kirk Hall

Alexa Jade Coniglione
Kirk Hall

Justin Warneke
Shawn George

Stephanie Barnette

120.00
105.00
91.00
78.00
66.00
55.00
45.00
36.00
28.00
21.00
15.00
10.00
6.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

John Or Carolyn Alm
Kenneth G Jones

Andy J Or Megan A Hansen
Ray W &/or Marilyn K Randall
Jennifer M Lantz

Kathy E Barkell Kirk

Doreen B Lee

Cowan Select Horses

Dean L Barent

Todd Fitch

Glen Beechy

Wagonhound Land/livestock
Billie Rose Hedoesit

Patricia M Ward

Lavonne Westland

Mickey Anderson

Nels &/or Lorraine

Helen R Weaver

Allan K Skogen



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
28. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$142.50 1245
$114.00 1169

$85.50 1160

$57.00 16

$42.75 1239

$33.25 1173
1181
1162
1202
1214
1195
1246

250
1157
1203
1178
1166
1161
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Playguns Lottie Lynx
Obviouslee A Gin
Smoothies Black
Guantanamoak Bay
Bro Dun Did It

Can You Fish

MJ Lastshotofwhisky
Extra Sweet Freckles
A Sandhill Sioux
Kimanche Socks
Short Sugar Rey
Justa Genuine Dual
Reygulator

Mr Boon Bar N Star
Two Shining Sparks
Boons Pepto Fox
Shiney Orange Crush

Bitzolena

Melissa Ashley
Doreen B Lee
Brittany Allestad
RaeAnn Svedberg
Vicki Lynn Beley
Jeff Lee

Mary Gandy
Lisa Robinett
Dawn Martin
Josh Lilley
David Clark
Ginger R Matney
Jerry Gereghty
Brittany Allestad
Tia Watson
Susie Barry
Lisa M Jassen

Marilyn D Wegweiser

120.00
105.00
91.00
78.00
66.00
55.00
45.00
36.00
28.00
21.00
15.00
10.00
6.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brent And/or Lisa Morrison
Doreen B Lee

Billy & Britt Allestad
Raeann Or JD Svedberg
Vicki Lynn Beley

Doreen B Lee

Mary Gandy

Lisa Robinett

Trent T And/Or Dawn Martin
Josh & Sam Lilley

David Clark

Ginger R Matney

Cherry Springs Ranch Llc
Brittany Allestad

Tia Watson

Susie Barry

Lisa M Jassen

Marilyn D Wegweiser



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
29. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.50 1
$52.50 2
$35.00 3
4
5

1216
1164
1157
1248
1244

Levis Rockin Jag
Smokum Freckles
Mr Boon Bar N Star
Hesa Banjo Rooster

GT Oak

Addisyn R Chapa
Jori Skaggs
Dylon Allestad
Jordyn Nate
Mesa J Svedberg

120.00
105.00
91.00
78.00
66.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

LaVonne Mothershead
Jori Skaggs

Brittany Allestad

Trey Nate

Raeann Or JD Svedberg



Show #913445: NILE Versatility Ranch (10/15/2019-10/16/2019)
30. AQHA 188100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Conformation - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $75.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$87.50 1 1199 JS Uniquely Yours Dawn Martin 120.00 5.00 James & Darlene Swenson
$52.50 2 1236 ZZ Docs Lil Rey Vicki Lynn Beley 105.00 4.00 Vicki Lynn Beley
$35.00 3 1226 LynxMagicFreddy Robin Ferguson 91.00 3.00 Cody Scherbarth
4 1163 Sophisticated Shine Trey Nate 78.00 2.00 Trey Nate
5 1157 Mr Boon Bar N Star Brittany Allestad 66.00 1.00 Brittany Allestad



